Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

National passport

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:

Deep sea captain

Sergei Bezchastnov

Master

6500

+79995238548
+79241241237

bravox-ray@inbox.ru

WhatsApp

Good

16.09.2020

RUS 0558696
67Ne1131578

0524 233090

VV0202333014

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Heavy-Lift Carrier

General Cargo Vessel

03.12.1978 Vladivostok

Russia

S-Petersburg

58-15/1,Torfyanaya
doroga,S-Petersburg,
Russia

Closest airport: = Pulkovo
Schengen visa valid up: | No
27.07.2021 RUSSIA 26.07.2026
26.09.2024 RUSSIA 26.09.2029
05.08.2024 RUSSIA
Deep sea captain
06.09.2024 Russia 04.08.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/192442/

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training 014514 05.08.2024
Security Awareness 014848 07.08.2024
Training
Designated Security 001531 30.11.1999
Duties
Advanced Fire Fighting 014651 13.08.2024
Proficiency in Survival
014621 12.08.2024
Craft and RB
Medical Care 014931 29.08.2024
Medical First Aid 014679 15.08.2024
GMDSS Operator VVv0208450918 06.09.2024
Ship Security Officer 014848 18.04.2023
Radar Management
010741 21.08.2024
(ARPA+Radar)
ECDIS 010734 19.08.2024
Ship Carrying Ne 272 /2022 13.10.2022
Dangr/hazard Cargo
Bridge Team Management BTM 198/2016 23.09.2016
Medical certificate LO 25-00 367545 08.04.2025
Master Arkadiy Che.rnyshev/ Dry cargo Hanshin /4413
Russia vessel /9578
Master Polar Night/ Sierra Bulk carrier /
Leone
Master Yuriy Tarapurov / General Cargo Wartsila / 4920

Russia Vessel /12840

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

08042026

09.10.2024 -
31.03.2025

25.10.2023 -
27.07.2024

17.05.2023 -
03.10.2023

04.08.2029

26.08.2029

17.04.2028

12.08.2029

11.08.2029

28.08.2029
14.08.2029
08.08.2029

17.04.2028

20.08.2024

18.08.2029

12.10.2027

22.09.2016

08.04.2026

Azsco / Russia

Polar Night
Corp./Panama

Kasco / Russia



Master

Master

Master

Oleg Tavolzhanskiy /

Russia

Kapitan Yakubovich /

Russia

Gennadiy Tsygankov

/ Russia

Radik Bashirov /

Master

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Russia

High / FESTFI

Engineer-navigator

Brother

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /17556

Multi-Purpose
Vessel / 7706

Dry cargo
vessel /9598

Heavy-Lift
Carrier

Height: 192

Weight: 110

German Bezchastnov

Wartsila / 7800 19.06.2022 - Kasco / Russia
31.03.2023
18.05.2022 - Azsco / Russia
31.05.2022
19.03.2022 - .
H hin/4413 Azsco / Russia
anshin / 13.05.2022
18.08.2021 - .
i 2 Kasco / Russia
Wartsila / 4920 8029022

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 60

Shoe size: 46

+79020784610

8,49-Postysheva
str,,Vladivostok,Russia



	CV
	Sergei Bezchastnov
	Deep sea captain



